
Authentication Submission Form

Name:

Phone:

Quantity Price Total

$13

$20

$30

$43

$55

$80

$225

Encapsulation Options - In Addition to Authentication Fee Quantity Price Total

$2

$3

$10

$10

$10

$30

$30

Quantity Price Total

$3

$15

$7

$15

$30

$40

$95

$19

Sub Total

Handling Fee $5.00

Total

Amount Paid

$250 Signers (10% off Retail Pricing) 

** PSA requires all items to be submitted in a flexible plastic sleeve, such as a Card Saver. If items are not submitted in an 
individual sleeve, PSA will charge a fee. This fee will be passed on to the customer whose items were charged by PSA **

Expedited Turnaround - 10 Day (1-5) items

PSA AUTHENTICATION FEES ARE PAID UPFRONT WHEN ITEM IS SUBMITTED. THIS SERVICE IS PAID 
REGARDLESS IF THE ITEM PASSES OR FAILS.

Customer Signature  ________________________________________________      Date: __________________

Date:

Payment Options

$35 & Under (62% off Retail Pricing)

$45 Signers (56% off Retail Pricing) 

$75 Signers (43% off Retail Pricing) 

$100 Signers (45% off Retail Pricing) 

$150 Signers (53% off Retail Pricing) 

Signers over $250 (10% off Retail Pricing) 

By signing below, you acknowledge that you have read, understood, and agree to the Terms 
& Conditions of submissions with Harvbo Cards LLC. The full Terms & Conditions are available 
for review by scanning the QR code provided to the right.

Terms and Conditions

Toploader for T3 or Jumbo Sized Item

Misc. Options

Office/Shipping Address

Funko Encapsulation

Comic & Magazine Encapsulation

Large Check & Ticket Encapsulation (4 1/4" x 10")

*Special* Encapsulation

Jumbo Encapsulation (8 1/2" x 11")

Standard Trading Card Encapsulation (2 11/16" x 3 13/16")

Tall Boy Encapsulation (3 1/2" x 5 1/6")

Small Check & Ticket Encapsulation (3 5/8" x 7 1/2")

T3 Encapsulation (5 3/4" x 8")

Harvbo Cards LLC
17954 Salinas River Way

Macomb, MI 48042
(586) 943-6551

$50 (40% off Retail Pricing) 

Authentication Fees - Found on the PSA Website

Letter of Authentication Upgrade/Replacement (Full LOA)

Auto Grading - Original Authentication Fee $45 or Less

Cash, Paypal, Venmo, Cash App

Auto Grading - Original Authentication Fee $50-$74

Auto Grading - Original Authentication Fee $75+

Auto Grading - Multi-signed 4 or more autographs

Expedited Turnaround - 10 Day (Additionals items over 5 from above)


