



Office/Shipping Address
Harvbo Cards LLC
17954 Salinas River Way
Macomb, MI 48042
(586) 943-6551

Authentication Submission Form

Name: _____

Phone: _____

Date: _____

Authentication Fees - Found on the PSA Website	Quantity	Price	Total
\$35 & Under (62% off Retail Pricing)		\$13	
\$45 Signers (56% off Retail Pricing)		\$20	
\$50 (40% off Retail Pricing)		\$30	
\$75 Signers (43% off Retail Pricing)		\$43	
\$100 Signers (45% off Retail Pricing)		\$55	
\$150 Signers (53% off Retail Pricing)		\$80	
\$250 Signers (10% off Retail Pricing)		\$225	
Signers over \$250 (10% off Retail Pricing)			

Encapsulation Options - In Addition to Authentication Fee	Quantity	Price	Total
Standard Trading Card Encapsulation (2 11/16" x 3 13/16")		\$2	
Tall Boy Encapsulation (3 1/2" x 5 1/6")		\$3	
Small Check & Ticket Encapsulation (3 5/8" x 7 1/2")		\$10	
T3 Encapsulation (5 3/4" x 8")		\$10	
Large Check & Ticket Encapsulation (4 1/4" x 10")		\$10	
Jumbo Encapsulation (8 1/2" x 11")		\$30	
Funko Encapsulation		\$30	
Comic & Magazine Encapsulation			
Special Encapsulation			

Misc. Options	Quantity	Price	Total
Toploader for T3 or Jumbo Sized Item		\$3	
Letter of Authentication Upgrade/Replacement (Full LOA)		\$15	
Auto Grading - Original Authentication Fee \$45 or Less		\$7	
Auto Grading - Original Authentication Fee \$50-\$74		\$15	
Auto Grading - Original Authentication Fee \$75+		\$30	
Auto Grading - Multi-signed 4 or more autographs		\$40	
Expedited Turnaround - 10 Day (1-5) items		\$95	
Expedited Turnaround - 10 Day (Additional items over 5 from above)		\$19	

Payment Options	Sub Total
Cash, Paypal, Venmo, Cash App	
	Handling Fee
	\$5.00
	Total
	Amount Paid

**** PSA requires all items to be submitted in a flexible plastic sleeve, such as a Card Saver. If items are not submitted in an individual sleeve, PSA will charge a fee. This fee will be passed on to the customer whose items were charged by PSA ****

PSA AUTHENTICATION FEES ARE PAID UPFRONT WHEN ITEM IS SUBMITTED. THIS SERVICE IS PAID REGARDLESS IF THE ITEM PASSES OR FAILS.

Terms and Conditions

By signing below, you acknowledge that you have read, understood, and agree to the Terms & Conditions of submissions with Harvbo Cards LLC. The full Terms & Conditions are available for review by scanning the QR code provided to the right.



Customer Signature _____ Date: _____